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TOWN OF WESTLAKE

2" FB1000-7G W/ I.P. MALE ADAPTOR B81-777WR
2" ANGLE CURB STOP
2" POLY PIPE W/ STAINLESS INSERTS

TAPPING SADDLE TO BE EPOXY
COATED W/ STAINLESS BANDS

METER BOX
DFW37C-12-1F;
DFW38C-14-1DF;
DFW65C-14-1DF;
DFW1730WBC-18-1DF



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



TOWN OF WESTLAKE



5

11

2

3 4

7

1

10

6

8

9

”

Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"
STANDARD  FLUSHER1 Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"

FLUSHER WITH SAMPLING2

Scale: 3/8"=1'-0"
#2 POST HYDRANTBScale: 3/8"=1'-0"

FIRE HYDRANTA
Scale: 3/8"=1'-0"

#77 BLOW-OFFC
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